To:  amex Centurian [

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Thur 6/13/2019 4:30:40 PM

subject: Re: Change flight for |||} G 292i» Rec . Loc R

hold up! she may want a different flight. . ..

On Jun 13, 2019, at 12:20 PM., Natalia Molotkova

SU 2572 16JUN SVO LHR 245P 450P - add coll $404.00

SU 2584 16JUN SVO LHR 710P 925P - add coll $272.00

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-E-I:.

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

yes, please

On Jun 13, 2019, at 12:09 PM, Natalia Molotkova _} wrote:

SU 2574 16JUN SVO LHR 725A 950A - add collect $137.00
Should | check later than 9:50 am flights?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatianshli Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Ha! you sound like Yoda! Might there be another departure on Sunday same price besides this super

On Jun 13, 2019, at 11:58 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} - o=

She can shoes another flight, fro example 540am departure - same price will be.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01123736
EFTA02290383



Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, $577.00 difference in fare, flight is almost sold out on new date.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

It's $577 to change? | thought we purchased a fully refundable ticket for her? [-)

On Jun 13, 2019, at 11:47 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G- |

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $577.00.

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

*+ Bun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVQ) at 9:50 am

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 12:05 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshii Manaiar
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha.. ]} I s 2sking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it i
Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm
possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15. Let me know
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Privacy Statement | Wisit the Centurion Card website

To leam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencansxprass com/phishing.

£ 2015 American Express, All rights resarved

American Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an:
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remady for any claims relating lo services or products
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re

PUIPOSES.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are s

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $577.00.
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare

*+ Sun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport [SVO) at 9:50 am

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHE) at 12:05 pm

Please reply to this email and provide vour authonzation to proceed

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. .|| []}} I is 2sking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it is avail:
Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm
possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15. Let me know

Privacy Statement | Vigit the Centuron Cand weabsite

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexprass comi'phishing.

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses Ird party concierge service providers who are not autharized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr

or liable for the actions of the service provider and tha anly remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sanvice
American Express. You are respansible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note prof

She can shoes another flight, fro example 540am departure - same price will be,

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01123738
EFTA02290385



Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, $577.00 difference in fare, flight is almost sold out on new date.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

It's 577 to change? | thought we purchased a fully refundable ticket for her? {-J

On Jun 13, 2019, at 11:47 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[} - - ot-:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $577.00.

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

*» Sun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVQO) at 9:50 am

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 12:05 pm

Please reply to this email and provide vour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha.. - _ is asking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it is avail:
Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm
possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15. Let me know
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexprass com'phishing

5 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

American Express uses Ird party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
rasponsible or iable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the

puUrposas.

Privacy Staternent | Visit the Centurion Card waksite

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 3577.00,
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare,

+ Sun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 9:50 am

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 12:05 pm

Please reply to this email and provide yvour authonzation to proceed.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Mana
natalia.molotko

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha.. ||} I s 2sking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it is available
Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm

possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15, Let me know

To Ieammoreabm.!‘t &rrlall s.ecmry nrreport asuspu:lnus e-mail, please visit us at americansspress com/shishing,

£ 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |

the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pravider is against th
are respansible for any purchases, shipping charges and'or fees you authorize, We resarve the right to note profile and preference data for servicin

SU 2574 16JUN SVO LHR T725A 950A - add collect $137.00
Should | check later than 9:50 am flights?

Regards,
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Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Ha! you sound like Yoda! Might there be another departure on Sunday same price besides this super early f

On Jun 13, 2019, at 11:58 AM, Natalia Molotkova {_} wrote:

She can shoes another flight, fro example 540am departure - same price will be.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
&

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, $577.00 difference in fare, flight is almost sold out on new date,

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier
-llpI

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

It's $577 to change? | thought we purchased a fully refundable ticket for her? (R

On Jun 13, 2019, at 11:47 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ - -t

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $577.00.

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

*» Sun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 9:50 am
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 12:05 pm

EFTA_R1_01123741
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Please reply to this email and provide yvour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha.. |} I is 2sking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it is avail:
Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm
possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15. Let me know

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
respongible of Rable for the actions of the service pravider and the only remedy for any elaims relating to services or products provided b
and not against American Express. You are respansible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We resarve the
PUrpeses

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject |
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $577.00.

¢ Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

*+ Sun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyvevo Airport (SVO) at 9:50 am

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 12:05 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha..-_ is asking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it is available

EFTA_R1_01123742
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Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm
possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15. Let me know

To learm mone about &-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at o

© 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd parly concierge sarvice providers who are nol authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and pn

She can shoes another flight, fro example 540am departure - same price will be.
Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, $577.00 difference in fare, flight is almost sold out on new date.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬂ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

It's $577 to change? | thought we purchased a fully refundable ticket for her? {-}

On Jun 13, 2019, at 11:47 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} G- ot

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availahility are subject |
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $577.00.

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.
* Sun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 9:50 am
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 12:05 pm

EFTA_R1_01123743
EFTA02290390



Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
e —

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha..-_ is asking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it is available
Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm
possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15. Let me know

To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at am

2 2015 Amarican Exprass. All rights resened

American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the senvi
and not against Amaerican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right 1o no
purpases

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $577.00.

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Sun, 16 Jun - Aeroflot 2578 - Economy - 4h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 9:50 am

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 12:05 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬂ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha..- _ is asking to change her flight to Sunday June 16th if it is available

EFTA_R1_01123744
EFTA02290391



Moscow to London SU2578 departing 9:50am arrive 12:05pm
possible?

or if not, then a late flight out on Saturday June 15. Let me know

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail sacurity o report a suspicious e-mail, pleasa visit us al amsricaneprass comyphishing.

& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3ed party concierge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer
responsible or kable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provids
amd not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile :

puUrposes.
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